Application Number

RGC-4774770/20
RGC-4932602/20
RGC-2792051/20
RGC-9255504/20
RGC-5977504/20
RGC-4031193/20
RGC-3821265/20
RGC-5092503/20
RGC-2899877/20
RGC-3810505/20
RGC-7586485/20
RGC-7742701/20
RGC-7913924/20
RGC-3734429/20
RGC-7739678/20
RGC-7046367/20
RGC-9564427/20
RGC-3345478/20
RGC-6476209/20
RGC-1185603/20
RGC-2465687/20
RGC-2038194/20
RGC-7163112/20
RGC-8179283/20
RGC-5747477/20
RGC-5147102/20
RGC-5754277/20
RGC-6445968/20
RGC-3022462/20
RGC-8151167/20
RGC-5905717/20
RGC-1871707/20
RGC-5155786/20
RGC-5034950/20
RGC-3324039/20
RGC-1874666/20
RGC-8622555/20
RGC-3302951/20

Raniganj Girls' College
1ST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF BSC MATHEMATICS (SESSION 2020-21)

General Category

Name

MISS. DOYEL ROY

MISS. ADRIJA SADHU

MISS. DEBALEENA KHAN
MISS. PRIYANKA DEBBHUTI
MISS. PRAKRITI CHAKRABORTY
MISS. ARCITA BATTACHARYA
MISS. ARCHITA BHATTACHARYA
MS. SOMA PAL

MISS. ANUSHREE DAS

MISS. MOUMITA PAL

MISS. TANDRA MONDAL
MISS. DEBJANI BANERJEE
MISS. ANANYA SADHU

MISS. ANANYA CHAKRABORTY
MS. ARUNIMA CHATTARAIJ
MISS. GARGI SADHU

MISS. JHILIK MANDAL

MISS. NEHA DUBEY

MS. CHITRA BAUL

MISS. SARBA MUKHERJEE
MISS. JUIN LOW

MS. BARSHA SAMANTA

MS. DIPANWITA MAJI

MISS. ANANYA RUJ

MISS. SHREYA MONDAL
MISS. BIDISHA KABIRAJ

MISS. ANISHA ZAMINDER
MISS. JAYITA SIKDAR

MISS. SUSMITA MAIJI

MISS. CHUMKI BAHADUR PUN
MISS. CHUMKI PUN

MISS. SUTRIPTA SEN

MISS. ISHITA GHANTY

MS. INDRANI DAS

MISS. SOMA GORAI

MISS. LABIBA JIA

MISS. PRIYANKA GORAI
MISS. PRIYANKA GORIA

Category
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
OBC-(B)
General

Course Honours

B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC

Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths

Merit Status

96 Confirm
95.2 Confirm

94 Confirm
93.2 Confirm
92.8 Confirm

92 Confirm

92 Confirm
91.8 Confirm

91 Confirm
90.4 Confirm
90.2 Confirm
89.6 Confirm
89.4 Confirm
89.2 Confirm
89.2 Confirm

89 Waiting
88.8 Waiting
88.4 Waiting
87.6 Waiting
86.6 Waiting
86.2 Waiting

86 Waiting

86 Waiting
85.6 Waiting
84.4 Waiting
83.6 Waiting
83.4 Waiting
83.4 Waiting
82.4 Waiting
81.4 Waiting
81.4 Waiting
80.8 Waiting
78.8 Waiting
77.6 Waiting
77.2 Waiting
76.4 Waiting
75.4 Waiting
75.4 Waiting



RGC-8212098/20
RGC-2510684/20
RGC-5641700/20
RGC-3465284/20

Application Number
RGC-3810505/20
RGC-2465687/20
RGC-8179283/20
RGC-3324039/20
RGC-8622555/20
RGC-2510684/20

Application Number
RGC-7586485/20
RGC-3022462/20

MS. HIMADRI PANDEY General
MS. RAJASHREE DUTTA OBC-(B)
MISS. SNEHANJALI MUKHERJEE General
MISS. ISHIKA ISHU SINGH General
OBC-B
Name Category
MISS. MOUMITA PAL OBC-(B)
MISS. JUIN LOW OBC-(B)
MISS. ANANYA RUJ OBC-(B)
MISS. SOMA GORAI OBC-(B)
MISS. PRIYANKA GORAI OBC-(B)
MS. RAJASHREE DUTTA OBC-(B)
SC
Name Category
MISS. TANDRA MONDAL SC
MISS. SUSMITA MAIJI SC

B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC

Course
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC

Course
B.SC
B.SC

Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths

Honours
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths

Honours
Maths
Maths

73.8 Waiting
73 Waiting
71.6 Waiting
57 Waiting

Merit Status
90.4 Confirm
86.2 Confirm
85.6 Waiting
77.2 Waiting
75.4 Waiting

73 Waiting

Merit Status
90.2 Confirm
82.4 Confirm



